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CONTAINER TYPE

INTERIOR
DIMENSIONS

MAX GROSS
WEIGHT

TARE
WEIGHT

PAYLOAD

CuBIC
CAPACITY

20’ dry freight container
20'x 8 x 86"

L: 19 47
W:7 8"
H: 710"

42,739 Ibs

4,739 Ibs

38,000 Ibs

1,179 cft

-

20’ open top container
20'x 8 x 86"

19’47
7
o’

7
7

42,799 Ibs

4,799 lbs

38,000 Ibs

1,143 cft

-

20’ flat rack container
20'x 8 x 86"

L: 195"
W: 7 10"
H:7 4

43,643 Ibs

5,643 Ibs

38,000 Ibs

20’ reefer container
20’ x 8’ x 8'6” insulated

17' 10"
176"
75

44,062 Ibs

6,062 Ibs

38,000 Ibs

I

40’ dry freight container
40'x 8’ x 8'6”

54,156 lbs

8,156 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

2,390 cft

40’ high cube dry container
40’ x 8' x 9'6”

52,393 Ibs

6,393 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

2,714 cft

40’ open top container
40’ x 8 x 8'6”

55,480 Ibs

9,480 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

2,286 cft

—

40’ flat rack container
40’ x 8’ x 8'6”

56,042 Ibs

10,042 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

40’ reefer container
40’ x 8 x 8'6”

54,597 Ibs

8,597 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

2,000 cft

45’ dry freight container
40'x 8 x 8'6”

54,579 Ibs

8,597 Ibs

46,000 Ibs

3,071 cft




